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12T
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22

10

11

Fremd
Mundelein
Fremd

Conant
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Barrington
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Fremd

Prospect
Prospect

Fremd
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Conant
Mundelein
Prospect
Schaumburg

Mundelein
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Conant Freshman Girls' Gymnastics Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2016

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\Y uB BB FX
Fremd 2515 1930 2390 2490 93.250
Conant 2355 11.80 1865 22305 76.305
Rolling Meadows 2342 11.20 20.55 2080 75.970
Mundelein 24.01 11.81 1780 1810 71.720
Buffalo Grove 2260 945 1730 2115 70.500
Hoffman Estates 2200 6.60 1895 2080 68.350
Schaumburg 2270 730 1945 1885 68.300
Prospect 2380 890 1640 18325 67.425
Hersey 2250 830 1640 1870 65.900
Elk Grove 2250 820 1640 16525 63.625
Barrington 1615 11.90 1365 1490 56.600

Conant Freshman Girls' Gymnastics Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2016

Frosh/Soph VAULT

Abby Rydberg

Kylie Carrier

Riley Kruse

Taylor Geier

Egypt Straughter
Anna Redmon
Ruth Tsesis

Jenna Dobberstein
Mia Williams
Amelia Bogdal
Krya Ferber
Delaney Czapiweski
Isabella Kravsteva
Eden Grabianski
Emily Blackburn
Zaya Obatbaatar
Maddie Strange 275
Britney Maldonado
Alyssa Valenziano
Lauren Ellstrand
Gianna Gomez
Hannah Stanley

8.55
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.06
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.96
7.95
7.91
7.90
7.85
7.81
7.80
7.75
7.70

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Conant

Elk Grove
Hersey

Conant

Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove

Conant

Tamara Ramirez
Sumerr Henrickson
Polina Medushenko
Chloe Sena 274
Sydney Mayer
Allison Brummit
Zahra Adamiji

Doris Nape-Jimenez
Angelina Badami 251
Brooke Becker
Rachel Sakwa
Chelcey Broussard
Bhakti Patel
Mildred Quintana
Melanie Rodriguez
Angela Galgano
Ashley Morales
Kayla Kent 261
Iskra Popova
Allison Petric
Daniella Untivero

7.65
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.30
7.25
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.55
6.50
6.20
6.10
6.05
0.00
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18T

18T

20

21T

217

oT

9T

1T

"T

19T

19T

19T

22T

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Mundelein
Barrington
Conant

Fremd

Fremd

Hersey
Conant
Prospect
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Elk Grove

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Conant

Fremd

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Elk Grove
Barrington
Prospect
Schaumburg

Buffalo Grove
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Conant Freshman Girls' Gymnastics Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2016

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Riley Kruse

Abby Rydberg
Amelia Bogdal
Emily Blackburn
Kylie Carrier

Ruth Tsesis
Taylor Geier
Avery Miletic
Eden Grabianski
Chloe Sena 274
Kelsey Camarena
Isabella Kravsteva
Anna Redmon
Nicole Woo
Alyssa Valenziano
Sarah Hadley
Sumerr Henrickson
Mia Williams
Angela Chartouni
Hannah Stanley
Iskra Popova
Leslie Leonardo

7.90
6.70
6.60
6.30
5.65
5.60
5.20
4.70
4.20
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.30
3.25
3.21
3.20
3.10
3.00
3.00
2.95
2.90
2.90

23

24

25

26

27

28T

28T

28T

28T

28T

33T

33T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

35T

Buffalo Grove
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Conant

Conant

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Hersey

Prospect

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Prospect
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Schaumburg

Rachel Sakwa
Britney Maldonado
Egypt Straughter
Zaya Obatbaatar
Abigail Nunez
Brooke Becker
Doris Nape-Jimenez
Tamara Ramirez
Maddie Strange 275
Delaney Czapiweski
Angelina Badami 251
Sydney Mayer
Chelcey Broussard
Bhakti Patel

Angela Pryble

Isha Shah

Denise Schiop
Kimberly Waltrich
Gianna Gomez
Ashley Morales
Chilekwa Mweetwa
Isabel Szpunar

Conant Freshman Girls' Gymnastics Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2016

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Abby Rydberg

Riley Kruse

Amelia Bogdal
Emily Blackburn
Kylie Carrier

Anna Redmon

Kyra Ferber
Chelcey Broussard
Taylor Geier

Jenna Dobberstein
Angelina Badami 251
Zaya Obatbaatar
Egypt Straughter
Gianna Gomez
Sydney Mayer
Katie Savelyev
Manisha Muthu
Sumerr Henrickson
Ruth Tsesis
Isabella Kravsteva
Chilekwa Mweetwa
Cassie Gallo

8.60
8.20
7.95
7.85
7.80
7.45
7.10
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.95
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70

22T

24

25T

25T

27T

27T

29

30T

30T

30T

33T

33T

35

36

37T

37T

37T

40

41T

41T

43

Conant
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Hersey

Elk Grove
Conant

Elk Grove
Mundelein

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Prospect
Mundelein
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Prospect

Hersey

Nandini Bhanderi
Delaney Czapiweski
Polina Medushenko
Bhakti Patel
Claudia Gurke
Eleanor Reed 270
Emma Halfman
Arami Villasenor
Lilly Santorelli
Hannah Stanley
Angela Galgano
Alondra Pacheco
Kimberly Waltrich
Alyssa Valenziano
Janu Patel

Olivia Sindler
Isabel Szpunar

Mia Williams
Sabrina Margalit 263
Angelica Bielawski
Emilia Ziomek 278

2.80
2.70
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.70
5.65
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.95
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.60
440
4.40
4.30
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20

21

22

10

Fremd

Fremd

Fremd
Mundelein
Conant

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Conant

Conant

Conant
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hersey

Hersey

Buffalo Grove

Fremd

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Mundelein
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Rolling Meadows
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Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Jenna Dobberstein
Abby Rydberg
Riley Kruse

Kylie Carrier
Taylor Geier
Amelia Bogdal

Mia Williams

Zaya Obatbaatar
Egypt Straughter
Ruth Tsesis
Chelcey Broussard
Emily Blackburn
Ishika Patel

Katie Savelyev
Kelsey Ullrich

Julia Janczak
Kelsey Camarena
Gianna Gomez
Anna Redmon
Angelina Badami 251
Eleanor Reed 270
Polina Medushenko

8.350
8.300
8.250
8.000
7.925
7.900
7.750
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.355
7.050
7.025
6.800
6.755
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.350

23

24

25

26

27T

27T

29

30

31T

31T

33T

33T

35

36

37T

37T

39T

39T

39T

42

43

Prospect
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect

Hersey

Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Prospect
Mundelein
Schaumburg

Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Prospect

Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Mundelein

Lauren Ellstrand
Jessica Wells
Cassie Gallo
Allison Brummit
Chloe Sena 274
Bhakti Patel

Angela Galgano
Delaney Czapiweski
Hannah Stanley
Chilekwa Mweetwa
Sumerr Henrickson
Adriana Cisneros

Anastazja Grabowska

Alondra Pacheco
McKenna Curran
Allison Petric

Maddie Strange 275

Sydney Mayer
Isabel Szpunar
Jessica Silva
Alyssa Valenziano

Conant Freshman Girls' Gymnastics Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2016

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Riley Kruse

Abby Rydberg
Amelia Bogdal
Kylie Carrier
Emily Blackburn
Taylor Geier
Ruth Tsesis
Anna Redmon
Egypt Straughter
Zaya Obatbaatar

32.800
32.150
30.510
29.950
29.500
28.525
27.100
25.600
24.750
24.610

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Buffalo Grove

Hoffman Estates

Schaumburg

Hersey

Elk Grove

Prospect

Mundelein

Rolling Meadows

Mundelein

Hoffman Estates

Mia Williams
Chelcey Broussard
Gianna Gomez
Angelina Badami 251
Sumerr Henrickson
Delaney Czapiweski
Hannah Stanley
Sydney Mayer
Alyssa Valenziano
Bhakti Patel

6.225
6.200
6.050
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.450
5.325
5.300
5.300
5.200
5.200
5.200
5.000
4.500

23.450
23.400
22.600
22.200
22.100
21.500
21.350
20.850
20420
20.200
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